ShandongWeima Pumps Manufacturing Co., Ltd
1
Forced Gas Lifting Oil Production System
I. System Main Parts
Forced gas lifting oil production outfit mainly includes: High-pressure gas source
device, control cabinet, gas transmission line and oil production device.
Ⅱ. Working Principle
High-pressure gas source device generates a

liquid, nor ground pollution.
● One-source & multiple-well control: One set of control equipment as well as gas
source equipment is shared by multiple wells, which is collective control and
management, making best use of high pressure gas source.
V.Adaptable Mediums
Forced gas lifting oil production system adapts to the lifting of crude oil in deep wells
such as straight wells, inclined wells and horizontal wells etc.
Ⅵ. Technical Parameters
High-pressure gas sources
Model Flow Rate
(m3/min)
Pressure (Bar) Power (Kw) Number of
Compression
Stage
WM0.6-60 0.6 60 7.5 KW 3
WM1.5-60 1.5 60 11 KW 3
WM1.0-80 1.0 80 11 KW 3
WM1.0-100 1.0 100 15 KW 4
WM1.5-100 1.5 100 18.5 KW 4
WM1.5-150 1.5 150 30 KW 4
WM2.0-150 2.0 150 37 KW 4
Control cabinet
Model Power
(Kw)